NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

Farnham Estate Patio King Room Package
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1

© o U W N

Helen Vance
Elizabeth Mcclelland
Davy Ramsay
Gemma Harkin
Melissa Little
Louise Mc Cann
Tanya Burns
Mary Monaghan
Donal Monaghan
Shane Hicks
Ciara Owens
Alan Moutray
Elizabeth Graham
Martin Higgins
Donna Maye
Aisling Quinn
Marc Johnton
Stephanie Castles
Nicola Mcguinness
Anthony Kerrigan
Emma Crawford
Lorraine Downey
Paula Mcgale
Lynn Johnston
Sandra Thompson
Melissa Browne
Cathal Toland
Donna Murray
Mike Collins
Kilian Gilroy
Conor Boylan
Trevor Holden
Noel Rooney
Christine Lynch
Lauren Mcshea
Trevor Boggs
Ela Winters
Darren Mc Ardle
Marty Jones
Tamara Guy
Julie Mc Brien
Bryan Mcguinness
Amy Mcgovern
Sinead Moncrieff
Anthea Mcdonald
Laura Boyle
John Mc Manus
Trevor Boggs

Anita Mcaloon

Total: 182 « Draw: October 22, 2025 11:00 pm
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64 Teresa Mccaffrey
67 Ursula Mcdonagh
68 Muireann O&€™sullivan
69 Mark Gettins
70 Benny The Bull Gormley
72 Shane Mc Cann
73 Susan Oneill
74 Lorraine Hazley
75 Anthea Mcdonald
78 David Magee
79 Stephen Hogg
80 Jennifer Smyth
81 Ursula Mcdonagh
82 Mike Collins
83 Gillian Farrell
84 Brian Mcdonald
85 Mary Mccallan
86 Sinead Cassidy
87 Rosamond Phair
90 Donna Maguire
91 Amy Darcy

94 Ciara Owens
96 Ciara Lynch
97 Lauren Oneill
98 Charlene Curran
99 June Wigham
101 Claire Mcwilliams
102 Patricia Mcsheahill
103 Caroline Mcelroy
104 Kathleen Fitzpatrick
105 Anne Farry
106 Karen Mills
107 Helena Ward
108 Paula Murphy
109 Megan Murphy
110 Caroline Mcelroy
112 Gary Clarke
114 Helen Creamer
115 Trevor Coalter
116 Rachel Kerr
117 Paul Beavers
119 Shirley Nixon
120 Trevor Boggs
121 Hilda Fleming
122 Noel Rooney
125 Fiona Bradley
126 Joseph Mcaleer
129 Michelle Coyle
130 Wayne Convey
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131
132
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135
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137
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139
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141
142
144
145
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147
148
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153
154
155
157
158
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
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Harold Crawford
Leanne Hamilton
Brendan Mcgrade
Grant Mccusker
Ann Benson
Niall Smyth
Rowan Gailey
Damien Mckenna
Joanna Koszylowska
Noel Maguire
Pauline Mclaughlin
Stephen Hogg
Andy Brace
Catherine Lindsay
Aisling Maguire
Brian Mcdonald
Tanya Burns
A Flood
Lee Brunt
Aine Duffy
Angie Mcdaniel
Charlene Maguire
Joan Rice
Dougie Carson
Helena Mc Carron
David Magee
Kathleen Thompson
Catriona Jordan
Anne Gunn
Ann Benson
Lisa Rice
Gary Clarke
Lexi C
Josie Ann
Sharon Convey
Emma Maguire
Stephen Rafferty
Noel Martin
Stephen Rafferty
Leanne O'neill
Ciaran Mcgaughey
Martin O4€™brien
Charlene Maguire
Laura Fitzpatrick
Mark Curran
Caroline Clarke
Sophie Elliott
Gina Parkinson
Siobhan Patton

Total: 182 « Draw: October 22, 2025 11:00 pm

Page 3 of 4




NET'ADEAL Farnham Estate Patio King Room Package
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

184 Laura Boyle

185 Mary Cullen

186 Stephen Hogg
187 Eoin Mcgahey
188 Linda Eyres

190 Trevor Boggs
191 Davy Ramsay
192 Bridgeena Armstrong
193 Dara Campbell
195 Michael Browne
196 Lindsay Coote
197 Wayne Nicholl
198 Gerardette Mclaughlin
199 Rory Greene
201 Niall Trainor

202 Alison Faulkner
203 Martina Mcgovern
205 Joseph Donnelly
206 Ann Marie Kirkup
207 Tony Lynch

208 Marty Jones

209 Chloe Ewing
210 Anna Nicolls
211 Kerrigan Peter
212 Muireann O&€™sullivan
213 Aisling Hueston
214 Hilda Fleming
216 Benny The Bull Gormley
217 Mary Monaghan
218 Cathal Gallagher
219 Martin O4€™brien
221 Sinead Brazil
223 Melissa Graham
224 Kathleen Mccauley
225 Alanna Crawford
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